BFERNARD CUP

%3 Setkani mistra 2018
A Memorial Pavia Urbana

HUMPOIL.EC 13, Fijna 2018

BERNARD

Start positions - Heat 1 - Buggy1600+D8

Group: 1

103
101

161

VANEK Milan
NIKODEM Petr

KOLM Patrick

104
111

129
166
185

114
110

Clerk of the course Printed Time :

NOSALEK Vit
VLASATY Igor

KULIKOVSKIS Andris
JILEK Pavel
MULLNER Ewald

MIHULKA Luka$
PETRIK Michal

10.13.2018 9:37:33
Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from stewards of the meeting
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